Yednak Ostap Volodymyrovych

Category

Date of birth

Last position

Date of dismissal

Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Nov. 21, 1980

Verkhovna Rada of Ukraine (Ukrainian Parliament),
Member of Parliament of Ukraine of the 8th Ukrainian
Verkhovna Rada

Aug. 29, 2019


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/63
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/63

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Yednak Svitlana Mykolaivna
Limited Liability Company "Interwoodcommerce"

, ownership

Yednak lvan Ostapovych

Yednak Vira lvanivna

Yednak Anastasiia Ostapivna

Yednak Volodymyr Fedorovych

N

wife

son

mother

daughter

father


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10459
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10459
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10459
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10459
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/11893
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10460
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10460
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10460
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10460
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21803
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21803
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21803
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21803
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21804
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21804
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21804
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21804
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21805
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21805
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21805
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21805

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES



2019

2019

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2015

2015

BepxosHa Paga YKpaiHu,
HapogHui genyTtaT YKpaiHu

BepxoBHa Paga YkpaiHu,
HapogHui genyTtaT YKpaiHu

BepxoBHa Paga YkpaiHu,
HapogHui genyTtaT YKpaiHu

BepxoBHa Paga YkpaiHu,
HapogHui genyTtaT YKpaiHu

BepxoBHa Paga YkpaiHu,
HapogoHun genyTtaT YKpaiHu

Verkhovna Rada of Ukraine
(Ukrainian Parliament),
Member of Parliament of
Ukraine

Verkhovna Rada of Ukraine
(Ukrainian Parliament),
Member of Parliament of
Ukraine

BepxosHa Paga YkpaiHu,
HapogHuin penyTtaT YKpaiHu

BepxoBHa Paga, HapoaHUA
henyTaT yKpaiHu

39 584,57

39 584,57

39 584,57

40 758,45

25 251,28

19 342,95

3 241,06

3241,18

3 241,08

26
166,28

26
166,28

26
166,28

69
620,04

33
569,98

47
596,02

41
093,38

47
477,78

15
643,64


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_096b6947-416f-4280-a95e-9b3538c0bece
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_491f7c9c-8ca0-4999-9c75-6b8d44e41d68
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_45f9eab7-45c4-48db-9d76-c91272a46ff1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_13852883-9741-495d-aa4e-3ee549915742
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b08c1046-1270-429e-a0a0-12a638b9d9c8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5a1b3dcd-3519-4728-9c63-38069e261040
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6cbcbd9a-d0e7-458c-9655-b5545d481a65
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b6f1a51d-81f3-4318-afee-5265a0974983
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_216_25

2014 Verkhovna Rada of Ukraine 5 399,84 775,34

2013

[

(Ukrainian Parliament),
Member of Parliament of
Ukraine of the 8th Ukrainian
Verkhovna Rada

Verkhovna Rada of Ukraine 7 998,55 —
(Ukrainian Parliament),

Member of Parliament of

Ukraine of the 8th Ukrainian

Verkhovna Rada


http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/chesno_2583
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/chesno_1459

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

68
000,00

68
000,00

68
000,00

25
000,00

50
000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_096b6947-416f-4280-a95e-9b3538c0bece
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_096b6947-416f-4280-a95e-9b3538c0bece
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_096b6947-416f-4280-a95e-9b3538c0bece
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_491f7c9c-8ca0-4999-9c75-6b8d44e41d68
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_491f7c9c-8ca0-4999-9c75-6b8d44e41d68
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_491f7c9c-8ca0-4999-9c75-6b8d44e41d68
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_45f9eab7-45c4-48db-9d76-c91272a46ff1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_45f9eab7-45c4-48db-9d76-c91272a46ff1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_45f9eab7-45c4-48db-9d76-c91272a46ff1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_13852883-9741-495d-aa4e-3ee549915742
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_13852883-9741-495d-aa4e-3ee549915742
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_13852883-9741-495d-aa4e-3ee549915742
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b08c1046-1270-429e-a0a0-12a638b9d9c8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b08c1046-1270-429e-a0a0-12a638b9d9c8

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2014

2013

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Deposits

Deposits

80
260,00

3 729,00

6 912,68

400,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b08c1046-1270-429e-a0a0-12a638b9d9c8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5a1b3dcd-3519-4728-9c63-38069e261040
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5a1b3dcd-3519-4728-9c63-38069e261040
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5a1b3dcd-3519-4728-9c63-38069e261040
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6cbcbd9a-d0e7-458c-9655-b5545d481a65
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6cbcbd9a-d0e7-458c-9655-b5545d481a65
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6cbcbd9a-d0e7-458c-9655-b5545d481a65
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b6f1a51d-81f3-4318-afee-5265a0974983
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b6f1a51d-81f3-4318-afee-5265a0974983
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b6f1a51d-81f3-4318-afee-5265a0974983
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_216_25
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/chesno_2583
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/chesno_1459

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —
2019 UAH —
2019 UAH —
2018 UAH —
2017 UAH —
2016 UAH —
2015 UAH —
2015 UAH —
2015 UAH —
2014 UAH —
2013 UAH —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_096b6947-416f-4280-a95e-9b3538c0bece
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_491f7c9c-8ca0-4999-9c75-6b8d44e41d68
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_45f9eab7-45c4-48db-9d76-c91272a46ff1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_13852883-9741-495d-aa4e-3ee549915742
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b08c1046-1270-429e-a0a0-12a638b9d9c8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5a1b3dcd-3519-4728-9c63-38069e261040
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6cbcbd9a-d0e7-458c-9655-b5545d481a65
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b6f1a51d-81f3-4318-afee-5265a0974983
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_216_25
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/chesno_2583
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/chesno_1459

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2019 —

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —

2015 —

2015 —

2014 —

2013 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_096b6947-416f-4280-a95e-9b3538c0bece
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_491f7c9c-8ca0-4999-9c75-6b8d44e41d68
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_45f9eab7-45c4-48db-9d76-c91272a46ff1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_13852883-9741-495d-aa4e-3ee549915742
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b08c1046-1270-429e-a0a0-12a638b9d9c8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5a1b3dcd-3519-4728-9c63-38069e261040
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6cbcbd9a-d0e7-458c-9655-b5545d481a65
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b6f1a51d-81f3-4318-afee-5265a0974983
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_216_25
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/chesno_2583
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/chesno_1459

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2015

2015

2014

2013

9135.0sq. m (2)

9135.0 sq. m (2)

9135.0 sq. m (2)

12127.0 sg. m (8)

10472.0 sg. m (6)

10472.0 sg. m (6)

10472.0 sg. m (6)

10472.0 sg. m (6)

9135.0 sq. m (1)

9135.0 sq. m (1)

9135.0 sq. m (1)

51.0 sg. m (1)

119.7 sq. m (1)

41.29 sgq. m
(1)

41.29 sgq. m
(1)

41.29s9. m
(1)

122.9sg. m
(2)

122.9sg. m
(2)

66.5 sq. m
(1)

66.5 sq. m
(1)

122.9sg. m
(2)

30.1sg. m
(1)

30.1sg. m
(1)

11


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_096b6947-416f-4280-a95e-9b3538c0bece
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_491f7c9c-8ca0-4999-9c75-6b8d44e41d68
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_45f9eab7-45c4-48db-9d76-c91272a46ff1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_13852883-9741-495d-aa4e-3ee549915742
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b08c1046-1270-429e-a0a0-12a638b9d9c8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5a1b3dcd-3519-4728-9c63-38069e261040
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6cbcbd9a-d0e7-458c-9655-b5545d481a65
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b6f1a51d-81f3-4318-afee-5265a0974983
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_216_25
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/chesno_2583
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/chesno_1459




VEHICLES:

13



2019

2019

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2015

2015

2014

2013

Subaru Legacy 2008

Subaru Legacy 2008

Subaru Legacy 2008

Subaru Legacy 2008

Subaru Legacy 2008

Subaru Legacy 2008

Subaru Legacy 2008

Subaru Legacy 1994 ky6. c™.,
110 kBT 2008

Subaru Legacy 1994 ky6.cm
2008

Subaru Legacy 1994 cm3
2008


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_096b6947-416f-4280-a95e-9b3538c0bece
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_491f7c9c-8ca0-4999-9c75-6b8d44e41d68
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_45f9eab7-45c4-48db-9d76-c91272a46ff1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_13852883-9741-495d-aa4e-3ee549915742
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b08c1046-1270-429e-a0a0-12a638b9d9c8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5a1b3dcd-3519-4728-9c63-38069e261040
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6cbcbd9a-d0e7-458c-9655-b5545d481a65
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b6f1a51d-81f3-4318-afee-5265a0974983
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_216_25
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/chesno_2583
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/chesno_1459

il
CAREER:

Nov. 27, 2014 — till Aug. 29, 2019 Verkhovna Rada of Ukraine
(Ukrainian Parliament), Member
of Parliament of Ukraine of the 8th
Ukrainian Verkhovna Rada

$

BANK ACCOUNTS:

PJSC "Universal Bank" 21133352 client of the bank

JSC "Ukrsibbank" 09807750 Bank customer

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED

15


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/63
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/63
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4505
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4589
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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